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	№ п.п.
	Наименование предмета
	Количество учебных часов в неделю
	Экзамены

	
	
	   I класс
	   II
класс
	  III
класс
	   IV класс
	   V
класс
	

	  1.
	  Музыкальный    

  инструмент /
  Сольное пение.
	    2
	    2
	    2
	    2
	    2
	     V
  класс

	  2.
	  Музыкальная    

  грамота
	    1
	    1,5
	    1,5
	    1,5
	    1,5
	     V
   класс

	  3.
	  Слушание музыки
	    1
	    1
	    1
	    1
	    1
	    V
   класс

	  4.
	   Хор
	    1
	    1
	    1
	    1
	    1
	

	
	  Всего часов:
	    5
	    5,5
	   5,5
	   5,5
	   5,5
	


